
 

 

 

 

Social Work Community Advisory Board 

 
 
Amy Cohen, LMSW 
Valeo Behavioral Healthcare 
330 SW Oakley, Topeka KS  66606     
785-230-7481; 785-233-1730 X 6001                
amycohen7228@sbcglobal.net 
 
 
Shirlon Douglas-Harris, LMSW 
Pathway Family Services 
4101 SW Martin Dr, Topeka KS  66609 
785-271-6657 
sdouglas@tfifamily.org 
 
 
Becky Fast, LMSW 
Executive Director, Kansas Chapter NASW 
700 SW Jackson St, Suite 801 
Topeka KS  66603 
785-354-1456 
bfast.naswks@socialworkers.org  
 
 
Olga Hennessey, LBSW 
Director of Day Program, TARC 
2701 SW Randolph St, Topeka KS  66611 
785-232-0597 
ohennessey@tarcinc.org  
 
 
Mario Lopez, LSCSW 
VA Eastern Kansas Health Care System 
2200 SW Gage Blvd, Topeka KS  66622 
785-350-3111 X 52081 
mario.lopez2@va.gov 
 

 

Carl Myers, LSCSW 

1812 SW Crest Dr 
Topeka KS  66604 
785-271-6101 
carl.myers@washburn.edu  
 
 
Sarah Ruiz, LMSW 
Rose Villa/Hopehouse for Homeless Veterans 
2446 SE Faxon Dr, Topeka KS  66605 
785-220-6768 
slruiz1@att.net  
 
 
Julie Ward, LSCSW 
USD 501, Lundgren Student Support Services 
1020 NE Forest Ave, Topeka KS  66616 
785-235-7601 
jward1@tps501.org 
 
 
Jennie Watson, LMSW 
Family Service and Guidance Center 
327 SW Frazier, Topeka KS  66606 
785-270-8933; 785-969-5013 
jwatson@fsgctopeka.com 
 
 
Dana Wiegand, LMSW 
USD 475 Geary County 
Junction City High School 
900 N Eisenhower, Junction City KS 66441  
785-717-4245; 785-375-6122 
danawiegand@gmail.com 
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